
2025 DOG/CAT LICENSE APPLICATION  

Please complete and return with appropriate non-refundable fee. 
One application per pet, please make additional copies as needed,

 or contact Borough Clerk for more. 

Owner's Name: 

Phone Number:

Address:

Email:

Dog/Cat (please circle) 

Pet's Name:  

Pet's Sex:                       Neutered:          Spayed:          Breed: 

Age:                   Length of Hair:                                   Color:

Date Rabies Vaccination Expires:

License Fees
Paid by:                                                Spayed/Neutered:                   Not Spayed/Neutered:
January 31, 2025                                                                                           
February 1-28, 2025 
March 1-31, 2025
After March 31, 2025                                  

Make check payable to: 'Borough of Helmetta' 
Mail back with self-addressed stamped envelope to: 

Borough of Helmetta, Attention: Borough Clerk, 51 Main Street, Helmetta, NJ 08828   

**FREE RABIES CLINIC** 
TUESDAY, MARCH 25, 2025

6:00PM - 8:00PM
HELMETTA BOROUGH HALL     

(Owner must be 18 years of age or older)

$8.00
$13.00
$18.00
$23.00

$11.00
$16.00
$21.00
$26.00


